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23

23

23

43

43

55

21.

21.

22

23.

22

24

Uriin

.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR (SPEAKER)

.8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ
14MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

HIKVISION DS-D5043F3-1V0S FHD 60HZ 6.5
MS MONITOR

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

HIKVISION DS-D5022FN0O® 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS22C310EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LF24T350FHRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Hikvision

Dahua

Hikvision

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Hikvision

Dahua

Samsung

Samsung

Stok

5+

5+

4

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

78,00 USD

88,80 USD

94,20 USD

294,00
usb

306,00
usb

720,00
usb

71,40 USD

78,00 USD

78,00 USD

82,80 USD

3.480,00

TL

3.600,00
TL



24

27

24

24

27

27

24

24

27

27

31.

32

27

SAMSUNG
HDMI

SAMSUNG
HDMI

SAMSUNG
HDMI

SAMSUNG
HDMI

SAMSUNG
HDMI

SAMSUNG
75HZ

SAMSUNG
HDMI

SAMSUNG
HDMI

SAMSUNG
HDMI

LS24C312EAUXUF
VGA

LS27C362EAUXUF
VGA

LF24T370FWRXUF
DP

LS24C360EAUXUF
VGA

LF24T450FQRXUF
DP

LF27T450FQRXUF
HDMI DP

LS27C312EAUXUF
VGA

LS24C432GAUXUF
DP

LS24DG302EUXUF
DP

IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS

VA FHD 4MS 75HZ

IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ

VA FHD 75HZ 4MS

IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ

IPS PIVOT 5MS

IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ

IPS FHD 100HZ 4MS

VA FHD 1MS 180HZ

HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

SAMSUNG LC27G55TQBUXUF VA QHD 144HZ 1MS

HDMI

DP

5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

CCTV

MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS32CM501EUXUF VA 4MS 60HZ HDMI
SMART MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS27AG550EPXUF VA QHD 165HZ 1MS

HDMI

DP

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Hikvision

Samsung

Dahua

Samsung

Samsung

.660,00

TL

.958,80

TL

.074,00

TL

.260,00

TL

.260,00

TL

.440,00

TL

.680,00

TL

.190,00

TL

.690,00

TL

181,20
usb

.582,80

TL

206,40
usb

.820,00

TL

.600,00

TL



32 SAMSUNG LS32AG550EPXUF VA QHD 1MS 165HZ
HDMI DP

32 SAMSUNG LS32BG750NPXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

32 SAMSUNG LS32BG850NPXUF UHD Quantum Mini-
LED 240HZ 1MS HDMI DP

57 SAMSUNG LS57CG952NUXUF VA DUHD 240HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

10.980,00
TL

29.736,00
TL

39.600,00
TL

58.020,00
TL



